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BE FT BYOUN          FIN 305.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 41.0 123.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 41.0 123.0

BE FT COOK R         CS  161.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

BE FT FRIESNER D DSCI265.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

BE FT FRIESNER D ECON265.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 7.0 21.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 31.0 93.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD499.502 0.00 0.000 2.0 2.0 4.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD499.503 0.00 0.000 3.0 6.0 18.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    CIS 388.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.00 0.500 8.0 27.0 79.0

BE FT HOOD M         ECON208.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

BE FT HOOD M         ECON209.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 41.0 123.0

BE FT KOSKI T        ACCT304.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

BE FT MCGUIRE B      ACCT202.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT NUNN L         BLAW464.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

BE FT PARTRIDGE D    MNGT305.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0

BE FT PARTRIDGE D    MNGT341.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 42.0 126.0

TOTAL BE FULL TIME 33.00 5.500 41.0 270.0 808.0
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BE PT PIERROT W      MKTG344.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

TOTAL BE PART TIME 3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

TOTAL BE 36.00 6.000 44.0 293.0 877.0

EH FT CHASE M        EDUC306.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

EH FT DAVIS-BREZETTE J Dept Chair 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT HAMON J        EDUC490.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 4.0 12.0

EH FT HAMON J        EDUC590.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 23.0 69.0

EH FT KEITH N Course Dev 2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0

2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT KRACK P        PED 499.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT KRACK P        PED 499.503 0.00 0.000 5.0 1.0 5.0

0.00 0.000 8.0 2.0 8.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 141.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 12.0 12.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 162.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 18.0 18.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 187.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 11.0 11.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 41.0 41.0

EH FT MILLER L       EDUC214.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

EH FT OTTO B         EDUC201.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

EH FT OTTO B         EDUC366.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 45.0 135.0

EH FT SLAVKIN        EDUC202.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

EH FT STILER         EDUC294.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

EH FT THOMAS J Course Dev 2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0

2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT WESTHUIS D MSW Director 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0
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3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL EH FULL TIME 27.00 4.500 35.0 199.0 517.0

EH PT BONNELL K      EDUC690.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 1.0 1.0

1.00 0.167 1.0 1.0 1.0

EH PT HESSE C        PED 182.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 18.0 18.0

EH PT HESSE C        PED 186.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 23.0 23.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 41.0 41.0

EH PT MOORE J        EDUC198.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

TOTAL EH PART TIME 6.00 1.000 6.0 61.0 99.0

TOTAL EH 33.00 5.500 41.0 260.0 616.0

LA FT BARBER C       POLS102.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

LA FT BARBER C       POLS384.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 35.0 105.0

LA FT DREBUSHENKO D  PHIL201.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

LA FT DREBUSHENKO D  PHIL201.502 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 48.0 144.0

LA FT EVERETT W      ENG 201.502 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

LA FT EVERETT W      ENG 252.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 33.0 99.0

LA FT GABENNESCH H   SOC 121.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

LA FT GEHRING R      PSY 201.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 41.0 123.0

LA FT GEHRING R      PSY 365.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 61.0 183.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 102.0 306.0

LA FT HERRING D      JRN 400.503 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      JRN 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      PRL 400.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT HERRING D      PRL 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 150.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 2.0 2.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 350.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 400.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      SPCH498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0
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0.00 0.000 19.0 14.0 32.0

LA FT HUERTA T       SPAN102.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      ADV 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      SPCH101.502 3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 23.0 69.0

LA FT LATORRE G      SPAN204.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

LA FT MCNAUGHTON J   ART 400.501 4.00 0.667 3.0 5.0 15.0

4.00 0.667 3.0 5.0 15.0

LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 211.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 242.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 242.502 3.00 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

9.00 1.500 9.0 52.0 156.0

LA FT PETRANEK C     SOC 489.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 311.501 4.00 0.667 3.0 11.0 33.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 312.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 411.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 412.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

4.00 0.667 12.0 16.0 48.0

LA FT SKOGLUND M     ART 498.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0

LA FT TOY P          HUM 212.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

LA FT YORK R         ENG 201.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

TOTAL LA FULL TIME 62.00 10.333 92.0 437.0 1299.0

LA PT BESCHEA F      FREN102.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

LA PT BRANSTRATOR P  SPCH101.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

LA PT BRANSTRATOR P  SPCH107.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 31.0 93.0
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LA PT SIDES P        HIST101.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

LA PT SIDES P        HIST112.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 45.0 135.0

TOTAL LA PART TIME 15.00 2.500 15.0 83.0 249.0

TOTAL LA 77.00 12.833 107.0 520.0 1548.0

NH FT HALSTEAD J     NURS470.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  480.503 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT HOBBS/BURRIS   OT  315.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

NH FT LUEBBEN A      OT  350.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 7.0 7.0

NH FT LUEBBEN/BURRIS OT  310.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

4.00 0.667 4.0 39.0 103.0

NH FT MATHESON L     HP  115.501 2.00 0.333 2.0 26.0 52.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 26.0 52.0

TOTAL NH FULL TIME 9.00 1.500 13.0 99.0 255.0

NH PT KURIC J        HP  407.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

TOTAL NH PART TIME 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

TOTAL NH 9.00 1.500 16.0 100.0 258.0

SE FT BARNETT J      BIOL492.504 1.00 0.167 2.0 3.0 6.0

1.00 0.167 2.0 3.0 6.0

SE FT DURBIN J       GEOG112.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 46.0 138.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 46.0 138.0

SE FT LABHART M      MATH100.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

SE FT LEIGH C        MATH215.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0
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SE FT MARR J         BIOL491.501 0.50 0.083 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.50 0.083 1.0 1.0 1.0

SE FT MILLAM E       CHEM107.501 5.25 0.875 4.0 11.0 44.0

5.25 0.875 4.0 11.0 44.0

SE FT RODGERS K      MATH111.501 4.00 0.667 4.0 34.0 136.0

SE FT RODGERS K      MATH205.501 2.00 0.333 2.0 16.0 32.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 50.0 168.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM162.501 5.25 0.875 4.0 19.0 76.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM162.502 0.00 0.000 4.0 11.0 44.0

5.25 0.875 8.0 30.0 120.0

SE FT STEGEMOLLER C  MATH204.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

TOTAL SE FULL TIME 30.00 5.000 33.0 215.0 699.0

SE PT BAATH G        BIOL122.501 3.50 0.583 3.0 12.0 36.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 12.0 36.0

TOTAL SE PART TIME 3.50 0.583 3.0 12.0 36.0

TOTAL SE 33.50 5.583 36.0 227.0 735.0

UD PT RICHARDSON S   GENS097.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

UD PT SCHMIDT M      GENS399.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 30.0 30.0

1.00 0.167 1.0 30.0 30.0

UD PT SESSIONS D     GENS105.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 19.0 19.0

1.00 0.167 1.0 19.0 19.0

TOTAL UD PART TIME 5.00 0.833 5.0 61.0 85.0

TOTAL UD 5.00 0.833 5.0 61.0 85.0

SE DISTANCE EDUC  BIOL105.D51 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

TOTAL DISTANCE EDUC 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

TOTAL FULL TIME 161.00 26.833 214.0 1220.0 3578.0

TOTAL PART TIME 32.50 5.417 35.0 241.0 541.0
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TOTAL FULL/PART TIME 193.50 32.250 249.0 1461.0 4119.0

TOTAL ALL 193.50 32.250 252.0 1462.0 4122.0
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BE FT BYOUN          FIN 305.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 41.0 123.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 41.0 123.0

BE FT COOK R         CS  161.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

BE FT FRIESNER D DSCI265.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

BE FT FRIESNER D ECON265.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 7.0 21.0

3.0 0.500 6.0 31.0 93.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD499.502 0.0 0.000 2.0 2.0 4.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD499.503 0.0 0.000 3.0 6.0 18.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    CIS 388.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.0 0.500 8.0 27.0 79.0

BE FT HOOD M         ECON208.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

BE FT HOOD M         ECON209.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 41.0 123.0

BE FT KOSKI T        ACCT304.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

BE FT MCGUIRE B      ACCT202.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT NUNN L         BLAW464.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

BE FT PARTRIDGE D    MNGT305.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0

BE FT PARTRIDGE D    MNGT341.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 42.0 126.0

TOTAL BE FULL TIME 33.0 5.500 41.0 270.0 808.00
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BE PT PIERROT W      MKTG344.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

TOTAL BE PART TIME 3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.00

TOTAL BE 36.0 6.000 44.0 293.0 877.0
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EH FT CHASE M        EDUC306.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

EH FT DAVIS-BREZETTE J Dept Chair 1.0 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.0 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT HAMON J        EDUC490.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 4.0 12.0

EH FT HAMON J        EDUC590.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.0 0.500 6.0 23.0 69.0

EH FT KEITH N Course Dev 2.0 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0

2.0 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT KRACK P        PED 499.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT KRACK P        PED 499.503 0.0 0.000 5.0 1.0 5.0

0.0 0.000 8.0 2.0 8.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 141.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 12.0 12.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 162.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 18.0 18.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 187.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 11.0 11.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 41.0 41.0

EH FT MILLER L       EDUC214.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

EH FT OTTO B         EDUC201.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

EH FT OTTO B         EDUC366.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 45.0 135.0

EH FT SLAVKIN        EDUC202.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

EH FT STILER         EDUC294.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

EH FT THOMAS J Course Dev 2.0 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0

2.0 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT WESTHUIS D MSW Director 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL EH FULL TIME 27.0 4.500 35.0 199.0 517.0
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EH PT BONNELL K      EDUC690.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 1.0 1.0

1.0 0.167 1.0 1.0 1.0

EH PT HESSE C        PED 182.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 18.0 18.0

EH PT HESSE C        PED 186.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 23.0 23.0

2.0 0.333 2.0 41.0 41.0

EH PT MOORE J        EDUC198.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

TOTAL EH PART TIME 6.0 1.000 6.0 61.0 99.0

TOTAL EH 33.0 5.500 41.0 260.0 616.0
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LA FT BARBER C       POLS102.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

LA FT BARBER C       POLS384.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 35.0 105.0

LA FT DREBUSHENKO D  PHIL201.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

LA FT DREBUSHENKO D  PHIL201.502 3.0 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 48.0 144.0

LA FT EVERETT W      ENG 201.502 3.0 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

LA FT EVERETT W      ENG 252.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 33.0 99.0

LA FT GABENNESCH H   SOC 121.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

LA FT GEHRING R      PSY 201.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 41.0 123.0

LA FT GEHRING R      PSY 365.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 61.0 183.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 102.0 306.0

LA FT HERRING D      JRN 400.503 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      JRN 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      PRL 400.501 0.0 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT HERRING D      PRL 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 150.501 0.0 0.000 1.0 2.0 2.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 350.501 0.0 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 400.501 0.0 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      SPCH498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

0.0 0.000 19.0 14.0 32.0

LA FT HUERTA T       SPAN102.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      ADV 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      SPCH101.502 3.0 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

3.0 0.500 6.0 23.0 69.0

LA FT LATORRE G      SPAN204.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

LA FT MCNAUGHTON J   ART 400.501 4.0 0.667 3.0 5.0 15.0

4.0 0.667 3.0 5.0 15.0
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LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 211.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 242.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 242.502 3.0 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

9.0 1.500 9.0 52.0 156.0

LA FT PETRANEK C     SOC 489.501 0.0 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.0 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 311.501 4.0 0.667 3.0 11.0 33.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 312.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 411.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 412.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

4.0 0.667 12.0 16.0 48.0

LA FT SKOGLUND M     ART 498.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0

LA FT TOY P          HUM 212.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

LA FT YORK R         ENG 201.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

TOTAL LA FULL TIME 62.0 20.667 92.0 437.0 1299.0

Excel: 20004FLP

Worksheet: LA

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster

2/2/2016
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LA PT BESCHEA F      FREN102.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

LA PT BRANSTRATOR P  SPCH101.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

LA PT BRANSTRATOR P  SPCH107.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 31.0 93.0

LA PT SIDES P        HIST101.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

LA PT SIDES P        HIST112.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 45.0 135.0

TOTAL LA PART TIME 15.0 2.5 15.0 83.0 249.0

TOTAL LA 77.0 23.167 107.0 520.0 1548.0

Excel: 20004FLP

Worksheet: LA

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster

2/2/2016
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NH FT HALSTEAD J     NURS470.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  480.503 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT HOBBS/BURRIS   OT  315.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

NH FT LUEBBEN A      OT  350.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 7.0 7.0

NH FT LUEBBEN/BURRIS OT  310.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

4.00 0.667 4.0 39.0 103.0

NH FT MATHESON L     HP  115.501 2.00 0.333 2.0 26.0 52.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 26.0 52.0

TOTAL NH FULL TIME 9.00 1.500 13.0 99.0 255.0

NH PT KURIC J        HP  407.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

TOTAL NH PART TIME 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

TOTAL NH 9.00 1.500 16.0 100.0 258.0

Excel: 20004FLP

Worksheet: NH

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster

2/2/2016
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SE FT BARNETT J      BIOL492.504 1.00 0.167 2.0 3.0 6.0

1.00 0.167 2.0 3.0 6.0

SE FT DURBIN J       GEOG112.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 46.0 138.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 46.0 138.0

SE FT LABHART M      MATH100.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

SE FT LEIGH C        MATH215.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

SE FT MARR J         BIOL491.501 0.50 0.083 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.50 0.083 1.0 1.0 1.0

SE FT MILLAM E       CHEM107.501 5.25 0.875 4.0 11.0 44.0

5.25 0.875 4.0 11.0 44.0

SE FT RODGERS K      MATH111.501 4.00 0.667 4.0 34.0 136.0

SE FT RODGERS K      MATH205.501 2.00 0.333 2.0 16.0 32.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 50.0 168.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM162.501 5.25 0.875 4.0 19.0 76.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM162.502 0.00 0.000 4.0 11.0 44.0

5.25 0.875 8.0 30.0 120.0

SE FT STEGEMOLLER C  MATH204.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

TOTAL SE FULL TIME 30.00 5.000 33.0 215.0 699.0

SE PT BAATH G        BIOL122.501 3.50 0.583 3.0 12.0 36.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 12.0 36.0

TOTAL SE PART TIME 3.50 0.583 3.0 12.0 36.0

TOTAL SE 33.50 5.583 36.0 227.0 735.0

Excel: 20004FLP

Worksheet: SE

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster

2/2/2016
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UD PT RICHARDSON S   GENS097.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

UD PT SCHMIDT M      GENS399.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 30.0 30.0

1.0 0.167 1.0 30.0 30.0

UD PT SESSIONS D     GENS105.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 19.0 19.0

1.0 0.167 1.0 19.0 19.0

TOTAL UD PART TIME 5.0 0.833 5.0 61.0 85.0

TOTAL UD 5.0 0.833 5.0 61.0 85.0

Excel: 20004FLP

Worksheet: UD

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster

2/2/2016


